
Thu 14 Jan Event 19:30 Making Theatre in a Cold Climate

Fri 15 Jan Event 14:00 Making Cinematic Theatre

20:00 Square Peg Theatre: Roseacre

Sat 16 Jan 12:00 SheepKnuckle: A Brave & Startling Truth

Event 15:00 Introduction to Puppetry

20:00 Square Peg Theatre: Roseacre

Sun 17 Jan 12:00 SheepKnuckle: A Brave & Startling Truth

Event 15:00 Introduction to Puppetry

20:00 Square Peg Theatre: Roseacre

Mon 18 Jan Event 10:30 Mothers Who Make

Tue 19 Jan 19:00 Babel Theatre: You Must Be The One To Bury Me

21:00 Hercules Productions: Prison Game + Q&A

Wed 20 Jan Event 18:30 Approaches to New Writing

19:00 Hercules Productions: Prison Game

21:00 Babel Theatre: You Must Be The One To Bury Me

Thu 21 Jan 19:00 Babel Theatre: You Must Be The One To Bury Me

21:00 Hercules Productions: Prison Game

Fri 22 Jan 19:00 1121 Collective: A-Bomb On Broadway

21:00 Mighty Heart Theatre: When I Feel Like Crap I Google Kim Kardashian Fat

Sat 23 Jan Event 10:30 Introduction to Lecoq Technique

19:00 Mighty Heart Theatre: What’s The Matter With You?

21:00 1121 Collective: A-Bomb On Broadway

Sun 24 Jan 14:00 1121 Collective: A-Bomb On Broadway

16:00 Mighty Heart Theatre: When I Feel Like Crap I Google Kim Kardashian Fat

Thu 14 - Sun 24 Jan 2016

FRONT COVER: You Must Be The One To Bury Me


